Ordering example:e.g. BMA2A23618
= 2PC Flanged ball valve lined, WCB/WCB+PFA,PTFE, PN16, GB Flange, DN50
Ball valve
BMA=2PC Flanged
         ball valves lined
         Full bore
A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Seal
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"
22=5"
23=6"
24=8"
2=PTFE 6=GB Flange
M=ASME Flange
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
Art. BMA-Seite 040
Type:
BMA
2PC lined flange ball valve
Full bore
PN16/25
150LB
WCB+PFA/F46
CF8+PFA/F46
CF8M+PFA/F46
           ASME B16.34
PN16/PN25
150LB
Specification
DESIGN
2-piece design full bore
Anti-static and anti-vacuum design
Design:
CONNECTION
End Flange Norm
DIN 2633 GB/T113 HG/T20592
ASME B16.5 HG/T20615
OPERATION
Handle 90° rotation
NOMINAL PRESSURE
The above information is  for reference only and
Eicmation reserves the right to alter without prior
notice
TEMPERATURE RANGE
PTFE:                       -30°C - +180°C
MATERIALS
Ball seal:      PTFE

4=0-180°
5=0-270°
Ordering example: e.g. BMA2A23618-PA1114110
= 2PC lined Flanged ball valve , WCB/WCB+PFA,PTFE,PN16,GB Flange, DN50,Pneumatic actuator,Double action,Anodsing aluminam,
Ø63mm,NBR,Gear,0°-90°
BMA=2PC Flanged
         ball valves lined
         Full bore
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"
22=5"
23=6"
24=8"
2=PTFE 7=GB Flange
M=ASME Flange
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
2A=WCB/WCB+PFA
2K=WCB/WCB+F46
3R=CF8/CF8+F46
3L=CF8/CF8+PFA
4R=CF8M/CF8M+F46
4L=CF8M/CF8M+PFA
Art. BMA-Seite 043 Art. BMA-Seite 044
GB FLANGE
L
Ø
d
Ø
C
Ø
D
H
T
f
W
N-ØM
ØK
L D C ØK N M T L D C ØK N M T
1/2" 15 130 95 39 65 4 14 16 130 95 39 65 4 14 16 15 90 120 2
3/4" 20 130 105 50 75 4 14 18 130 105 50 75 4 14 18 20 95 140 2
1" 25 140 115 57 85 4 14 18 140 115 57 85 4 14 18 25 110 160 2
11/4" 32 165 140 65 100 4 18 18 165 140 65 100 4 18 18 32 110 160 2
11/2" 40 165 150 75 110 4 18 18 165 150 75 110 4 18 18 40 120 180 3
2" 50 203 165 87 125 4 18 18 203 165 87 125 4 18 20 50 140 230 3
21/2" 65 222 185 109 145 8 18 18 222 185 109 145 8 18 22 65 160 280 3
3" 80 241 200 120 160 8 18 20 241 200 120 160 8 18 24 80 180 300 3
4" 100 305 220 149 180 8 18 20 305 235 149 190 8 23 24 100 210 320 3
5" 125 356 250 175 210 8 18 22 356 270 175 220 8 25 26 125 400 320 3
6" 150 394 285 203 240 8 23 22 394 300 203 250 8 25 28 150 500 400 3
8" 200 457 340 259 295 12 23 24 457 360 259 310 12 25 30 200 - - 3
fH WSIZE DN
PN16 PN25
Ød

G + H.
Size
Ordering example: e.g.
BMA=2PC Flanged
         ball valves lined
         Full bore
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"
22=5"
23=6"
24=8"
2=PTFE 6=GB Flange
M=ASME Flange
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
BMA2A23618-KL411111
=lined 2PC Flanged ball valve , WCB/WCB+PFA,PTFE,PN16,GB Flange, DN50,Electric actuator 50Nm,220V AC,protection class IP67
On/Off+dry contact
2A=WCB/WCB+PFA
2K=WCB/WCB+F46
3R=CF8/CF8+F46
3L=CF8/CF8+PFA
4R=CF8M/CF8M+F46
4L=CF8M/CF8M+PFA
Art. BMA-PA-Seite 045 Art. BMA-PA-Seite 046
Type:
EXTERNAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
-20°C - +60°C
The above information is  for reference only and
Eicmation reserves the right to alter without prior
notice
OPTIONS
Potentiometer modulate 4-20mA
Exd IIB T4 For more requests please contact us
OPTIONAL VOLTAGE
24V DC,24V AC,110V AC,220V AC,380V AC
PROTECTION
IP 67
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
additional limit switches, optical position
indicator, manual override,
For further specifications please refer to the ball
valve (MAA) and actuator (KL) data sheet
BMA-KL
Electric 2PC lined flange
ball valve
Full bore
 PN16/PN25
150LB
WCB+F46/PFA
CF8+F46/PFA
CF8M+F46/PFA
Specification
DESIGN
2-piece design full bore
Anti-static and anti-vacuum design
Design：ASME B16.34
OPERATION
Electric and Handle operation
PN16/PN25
150LB
CONNECTION
End Flange Norm
DIN 2633 GB/T113 HG/T20592
ASME B16.5 HG/T20615